
General information about company

Scrip code 532527

NSE Symbol RKFORGE

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE399G01023

Name of the company RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 49 21.6

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 23.13

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 24.84

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 24.98

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 24.75
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstand
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7 78069606 78069606 43.13 78069606 78069606 43.13 975000

(B) Public 119639 102739473 102739473 56.75 102739473 102739473 56.75 574333

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 221525 221525 221525 221525 0.12

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 221525 221525 0.12 221525 221525 0.12

Total 119647 181030604 181030604 100 181030604 181030604 100 975000 574333
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of sha

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
categ
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

43.29 7547900 9.67 12300000 15.76 12300000 15.76 78069606

(B) Public 56.59 102739423 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

221525

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.12 221525

Total 100 7547900 4.17 12300000 6.79 12300000 6.79 181030554 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 5 11012567 11012567 6.08 11012567 11012567 6.08 0

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 67057039 67057039 37.04 67057039 67057039 37.04 975000

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 7 78069606 78069606 43.13 78069606 78069606 43.13 975000

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

7 78069606 78069606 43.13 78069606 78069606 43.13 975000

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 17 1770847 1770847 0.98 1770847 1770847 0.98

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 20 3005485 3005485 1.66 3005485 3005485 1.66

(e) Insurance
Companies 4 2509073 2509073 1.39 2509073 2509073 1.39

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 1010 1010 0 1010 1010 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 42 7286415 7286415 4.02 7286415 7286415 4.02

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

107 35149893 35149893 19.42 35149893 35149893 19.42

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

13 2951277 2951277 1.63 2951277 2951277 1.63

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 120 38101170 38101170 21.05 38101170 38101170 21.05

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 3 128562 128562 0.07 128562 128562 0.07

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 18195 18195 0.01 18195 18195 0.01

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

114249 22245248 22245248 12.29 22245248 22245248 12.29

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

23 16781534 16781534 9.27 16781534 16781534 9.27

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 2243 990108 990108 0.55 990108 990108 0.55

(l) Bodies Corporate 1049 14155854 14155854 7.82 14155854 14155854 7.82

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1909 3032387 3032387 1.68 3032387 3032387 1.68

2/10/26, 1:11 PM SHP DEC 25 REPORT.html

file:///C:/Users/Vivek/Desktop/Dec 2025/Reg 31 SHP/SHP DEC 25 REPORT.html 6/21



Sub-Total (B)
(4) 119477 57351888 57351888 31.68 57351888 57351888 31.68

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

119639 102739473 102739473 56.75 102739473 102739473 56.75

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

1 221525 221525 0.12 221525 221525 0.12

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 221525 221525 221525 221525 0.12

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 119647 181030604 181030604 100 181030604 181030604 100 975000

Total
(A+B+C ) 119647 181030604 181030604 100 181030604 181030604 100 975000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categoriz

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub
cat
(ii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 6.03 3047900 27.68 1300000 11.8 1300000 11.8 11012567

(d) Any Other
(specify) 37.26 4500000 6.71 11000000 16.4 11000000 16.4 67057039

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 43.29 7547900 9.67 12300000 15.76 12300000 15.76 78069606

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

43.29 7547900 9.67 12300000 15.76 12300000 15.76 78069606

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0.97 1770847 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1.65 3005485 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 1.37 2509073 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 1010 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 3.99 7286415 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

19.25 35149893 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1.62 2951277 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 20.87 38101170 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.13 128562 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.01 18195 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

12.44 22245198 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

9.19 16781534 0 0
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(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.54 990108 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 7.75 14155854 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.66 3032387 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 31.73 57351838 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

56.59 102739423 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0.12 221525

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

221525

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 7547900 4.17 181030554

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 7547900 4.17 12300000 6.79 12300000 6.79 181030554

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1) Under Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group We hereby inform you
that Eastern Credit Capital Private Limited (ECCPL) being part of the Promoter of Ramkrishna Forgings Limited (RKFL)
holding 10,00,000 Equity Shares of RKFL was merged with Riddhi Portfolio Private Limited (RPPL) being part of the
Promoter of RKFL vide Honble National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata order dated 18th April, 2024. Further, pursuant
to scheme of amalgamation 10,00,000 equity shares held by ECCPL shall stand vested in and transferred to RPPL, but the
same were under lock-in till 5th January, 2026 on account of allotment of Warrants to RPPL by the Company and
accordingly we have included the said 10,00,000 equity shares in shareholding of RPPL. 2) Under Table III - Statement
showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder The ESOPs are granted but yet not vested by the Employees.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARESH
JALAN

CHAITANYA
JALAN

RASHMI
JALAN

RADHIKA
JALAN

NARESH JALAN
HUF

MAHABIR PRASAD
JALAN

RIDDHI
JALAN

PAN (II) ACUPJ1252F AKDPJ7169C ACVPJ0776B BTOPA2591Q AABHN4403P ACFPJ2428J AKDPJ7170P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4515425 3047900 2094300 11192 1343750 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4515425 3047900 2094300 11192 1343750 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.49 1.68 1.16 0.01 0.74 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4515425 3047900 2094300 11192 1343750 0 0

Total 4515425 3047900 2094300 11192 1343750 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.49 1.68 1.16 0.01 0.74 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4515425 3047900 2094300 11192 1343750 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.47 1.67 1.15 0.01 0.74 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 3047900 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 1300000 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 28.79 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 1300000 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 28.79 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4515425 3047900 2094300 11192 1343750 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8

Name of the
Shareholders (I) MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN HUF Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACHM0965N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 11012567

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 11012567

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 6.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 11012567

Total 0 11012567

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 6.08

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 11012567

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 6.03

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 3047900

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 27.68

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 1300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 11.8

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 1300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 11.8

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 11012567

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RIDDHI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED RAMKRISHNA RAIL AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCB0768L AABCC4188M Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60557039 6500000 67057039

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

60557039 6500000 67057039

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.45 3.59 37.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 60557039 6500000 67057039

Total 60557039 6500000 67057039

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 33.45 3.59 37.04

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

975000 0 975000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

975000 0 975000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

61532039 6500000 68032039

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.7 3.56 37.26

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 4500000 0 4500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 7.43 0 6.71

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 11000000 0 11000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 18.16 0 16.4

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 11000000 0 11000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 18.16 0 16.4

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

60557039 6500000 67057039

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SMALLCAP
WORLD FUND,
INC

MASSACHUSETTS
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

MORGAN STANLEY
ASIA (SINGAPORE)
PTE. - ODI

BLUE LOTUS
INVESTMENT
FUND

BNP PARIBAS
FINANCIAL
MARKETS - ODI

Click here
to go back

PAN (II) AABCS3581L AADCM8931A AAECM3575F AAGCB5049P AAGFB5324G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13652426 2310000 1952812 2410027 1873453 22198718

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

13652426 2310000 1952812 2410027 1873453 22198718

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.54 1.28 1.08 1.33 1.03 12.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 13652426 2310000 1952812 2410027 1873453 22198718

Total 13652426 2310000 1952812 2410027 1873453 22198718

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.54 1.28 1.08 1.33 1.03 12.26

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

13652426 2310000 1952812 2410027 1873453 22198718

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.48 1.27 1.07 1.32 1.03 12.16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13652426 2310000 1952812 2410027 1873453 22198718

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) LICI NEW PENSION PLUS GROWTH FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACL0582H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2067882 2067882

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2067882 2067882

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14 1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2067882 2067882

Total 2067882 2067882

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.14 1.14

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2067882 2067882

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.13 1.13

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2067882 2067882

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BLUE DAIMOND PROPERTIES PVT LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACCB8052A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2868661 2868661

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2868661 2868661

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.58 1.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2868661 2868661

Total 2868661 2868661

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.58 1.58

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2868661 2868661

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.57 1.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2868661 2868661

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) AKASH BHANSHALI LATA BHANSHALI PAYAL BHANSHALI Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADPB5433H AADPB8672N AENPB4005R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4051910 5269875 2161905 11483690

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4051910 5269875 2161905 11483690

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.24 2.91 1.19 6.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4051910 5269875 2161905 11483690

Total 4051910 5269875 2161905 11483690

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.24 2.91 1.19 6.34

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4051910 5269875 2161905 11483690

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.22 2.89 1.18 6.29

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4051910 5269875 2161905 11483690

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category LLP LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I) AADI FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP Click here to go back

PAN (II) AARFA5161F Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1864760 1864760 1864760

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1864760 1864760 1864760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03 1.03 1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1864760 1864760 1864760

Total 1864760 1864760 1864760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.03 1.03 1.03

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1864760 1864760 1864760

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.02 1.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1864760 1864760 1864760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0

2/10/26, 1:11 PM SHP DEC 25 REPORT.html

file:///C:/Users/Vivek/Desktop/Dec 2025/Reg 31 SHP/SHP DEC 25 REPORT.html 19/21



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise 
the reporting company, whe

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributab
dividend or
any other
distribution

1 CHAITANYA
JALAN AKDPJ7169C India

RIDDHI
PORTFOLIO
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AABCB0768L India 33.45

Total: 33.45 0 0
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